
Knull,Eric PhD
Padmore, Clare PhD

Kasa, Loxlan PhD

Kornmuller, Anna PhD
Rodgers, Jessica PhD

Edmonds, Brandon PhD

Brooks, Sarah PhD
Li, Xinyi PhD

Omidi, Parsa PhD
Tryon, Jacob Geoffrey PhD

Van De Kleut,Madeleine PhD

Wang,Hui PhD

Dammak, Salma PhD
Aslankoohi,Neda PhD
Gilmore, Greydon PhD

Serack, Fiona PhD
Bai, Yang PhD

Dalvit Carvalho da Silva, Rodrigo PhD

Bataghva Shahbaz, Mahsa PhD
Groves, Leah PhD
Hijazi, Khaled PhD

Ioussoufovitch, Seva PhD
Nisar, Hareem PhD

Tam, Clara MESc

Carranza, Victor PhD

Haddara, Mohammad PhD
Amiri,Tahereh MESc

Dempsey,Sergio C H PhD

Helpard, Luke PhD
Henadeerage Don, Dimuthu PhD

Pur, Daiana MESc

Zhang, Dong

2019-10-15

2019-10-22

2019-10-29

Oct

Nov

Dec

2019-11-05

2019-11-12

2019-11-19

2019-11-26

2019-12-03

2019-12-10

Groves, Leah
Rodgers, Jessica

Dalvit Carvalho da Silva, Rodrigo

Carranza, Victor
Gilmore, Greydon

Faculty Presenter

Faculty Presenter

Dammak, Salma

Serack, Fiona 

Bai, Yang
Serack, Fiona 

Haddara, Mohammad

Dr. Michael Naish

Hijazi, Khaled
Ioussoufovitch, Seva

Nisar, Hareem

Kasa, Loxlan 
Bataghva Shahbaz, Mahsa

Groves, Leah

Tam, Clara Van De Kleut,Madeleine

Brooks, Sarah

Tryon, Jacob Geoffrey

Wang,Hui
Hijazi, Khaled

Dr. Jim Johnson 

Li, Xinyi

Knull,Eric

Ioussoufovitch, Seva
Brooks, Sarah

Aslankoohi,Neda

Padmore, Clare 

2019-10-01 Wang, Hui
Aslankoohi, Neda

Nisar, Hareem
Tam, Clara

Carranza, Victor
Gilmore, Greydon

Helpard, Luke

Dempsey,Sergio C H

Henadeerage Don, Dimuthu 

Kheirkhah, Niusha
Zohorsky, Kathleen

Zohorsky, Kathleen
Allen, Daniel 

Amiri,Tahereh

Dalvit Carvalho da Silva, Rodrigo

Bataghva Shahbaz, Mahsa

Kheirkhah, Niusha

Dammak, Salma

Dempsey,Sergio C H

Bai, Yang

Allen, Daniel 
2019-12-17

Omidi,Parsa
Tryon,Jacob Geoffrey

Knull, Eric

Van De Kleut, Madeleine Kornmuller, Anna
Gordon, Trent

Edmonds, Brandon

Padmore, Clare 

Kasa, Loxlan 

Rodgers, Jessica 
Edmonds, Brandon

2019-10-08
Li,Xinyi

DATE SPEAKERS CHAIRS CHAIR EVALUATORS
BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES - FALL 2019



Anderson, William MESc Donnelly, Emma
Zohorsky, Kathleen MESc

Allen, Daniel MESc

Donnelly, Emma MESc
Carnahan, Patrick MESc
Doherty, Sheradan MESc

Kheirkhah, Niusha PhD
Gordon, Trent MESc

Gouveia, Zachary MESc

MacNeil, Jonathan MESc

Levy, Yanir MESc
Kuehn, Tristan MESc

Lavdas, Michael MESc

Mu, Yanyu MESc
Song, Ji Su MESc

Vassallo, Reid MESc

Ye, Yuqing PhD
Zhang, Dong MESc

Zhang, Yiyuan PhD

Daemi, Parisa PhD
Lopez, Jose MESc

Arambula Maldonado, Rebeca PhD

Vakili, samira PhD

Lawrence, Matthew MESc
Ranota, Puneet MESc

Riddle, Michael PhD
Berjis, Mahshad PhD
Rascevska, Elina PhD

Chen, Jianan MESc
Daher, Baraa MESc
Feizi, Navid PhD

Arambula Maldonado, Rebeca

2020-03-24

Dr. Terry Peters Faculty Presenter

2020-03-17Mar

Tahsin, Kazi

Wilson, Sydney Salafian, Bahareh
Tahsin, Kazi

Tang, Lingkai

Polus, Jennifer
Rossetti, Debora
Robinson, Sydney

Dr. Lauren Flynn Faculty Presenter

2020-02-18

2020-02-25

Arambula Maldonado, Rebeca Ye, Yuqing

Ranota, Puneet

2020-03-10

Millward, Christopher
Mu, Yanyu

Feb

Levy, Yanir
MacNeil, Jonathan

Ranota, Puneet

Liang, Zhiyu

Ye, Yuqing

Tang, Lingkai
Salafian, Bahareh

Vakili, samira

Vassallo, Reid 
Mu, Yanyu

Robinson, Sydney

Rossetti, Debora

Lawrence, Matthew

Lopez, Jose 

Daemi, Parisa
Lopez, Jose 

Zhang, Dong
Zhang, Yiyuan

Zhou, Yue
Gordon, Trent

Gouveia, Zachary 

Song, Ji Su
Carnahan, Patrick

Doherty, Sheradan

Lavdas, Michael 

Zhang, Yiyuan Vassallo, Reid 

Anderson, William
Kuehn, Tristan

Lavdas, Michael Doherty, Sheradan
Carnahan, Patrick
Donnelly, Emma

Levy, Yanir
MacNeil, Jonathan

Daiana, Pur
Helpard, Luke 

Henadeerage Don, Dimuthu 

Anderson, William
Kuehn, Tristan

2020-03-31

Jan

2020-02-11

2020-03-03
Song, Ji Su

2020-01-14

2020-01-21

2020-01-28

2020-02-04

Haddara, Mohammad 
Amiri,Tahereh

Daiana, Pur
Zhou, Yue

Gouveia, Zachary 

Daemi, Parisa

BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES - WINTER 2020
DATE SPEAKERS CHAIRS CHAIR EVALUATORS



Grolman, Eric MESc
Liang, Zhiyu MESc

Millward, Christopher MESc

Tahsin, Kazi PhD
Tang, Lingkai PhD

Wilson, Sydney MESc

Salafian, Bahareh PhD
Polus, Jennifer MESc

Robinson, Sydney MESc

Rossetti, Debora MESc
Targosinski, Jakub MESc

Zhou, Yue PhD Kornmuller, Anna

Omidi, Parsa

Targosinski, Jakub

Feizi, Navid
Daher, Baraa

Berjis, Mahshad
Riddle, Michael

Chen, Jianan

April

2020-04-28

2020-05-05 Town Hall Seminar DiscussionMay

2020-04-14

2020-04-21

Rascevska, Elina
Riddle, Michael
Berjis, Mahshad

Wilson, Sydney
Vakili, samira

Lawrence, Matthew

Targosinski, Jakub

Rascevska, Elina
Feizi, Navid

Grolman, Eric
Chen, Jianan

BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES - APRIL 2020
DATE SPEAKERS CHAIRS CHAIR EVALUATORS

2020-04-07

Liang, Zhiyu Daher, Baraa
Millward, Christopher

Polus, Jennifer Grolman, Eric


